

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2019-4240	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action		
File created:	8/29/2019		In control:	Board of Commissioners		
On agenda:	10/22/2019		Final action:			
Title:	Commission District(s): Commission District, County Wide Request for Funding from the Georgia Department of Transportation (GDOT) for the FY2020 Local Maintenance and improvement Grant Program					
Indoxoci						

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item- 2020 LMIG - 8-28-2019 - attachment

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/22/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
10/15/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
10/8/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
10/1/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
9/24/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
9/17/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
9/17/2019	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	